
BFMC | HPN

Provider Directory

At BFMC | HPN we encourage everyone 
to live life well.



Bakersfield Family Medical Center Locations

Main Campus
4580 California Ave.
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 327-4411
M-F 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Northeast
5601 Auburn St., Ste. A
Bakersfield, CA 93306
(661) 616-9700
M-F 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Tehachapi (Oak Tree)
432 S. Mill St.
Tehachapi, CA 93561
(661) 823-2273
M-F 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Northwest 
3400 Calloway Dr. #400
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 387-6000
M-F 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Meet Our Providers - BFMC

Family Practice

Susan Cribbs, DO (f)
Oaktree - Tehachapi
LS: Spanish

Benita Cushingberry-Turner, MD (f)
Northeast

Peyton Riggs, DO (m)
Oaktree - Tehachapi

Chandrakala Rudraraju, MD (f)
Main Campus
LS: Hindi, Telugu

Don Tran, MD (m)
Northwest
LS: Spanish, Vietnamese

Internal Medicine

Ju Hwan Lee, MD (m) *

Main Campus, Priority Care
Not Accepting New Patients

Primary Care Providers Rowena Ventayen, MD (f)
Northwest
LS: Spanish, Tagalog

Walter Ventayen, MD (m)
Main Campus
LS: Filipino

Pediatrics

Maria Santos, MD (f)
Main Campus
LS: Spanish, Tagalog

Mid-Level Providers

Mary Anziano, FNP-C (f)
Oaktree - Tehachapi

Meghan Escoto, NP (f)
Oaktree - Tehachapi

Derek Harmon, PA-C (m)
Priority Care

Thomas Miller, PA-C (m)
Northeast
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Endocrinology

Pawan Kumar, MD (m)
Main Campus
LS: Hindi

Joint and Muscle Clinic

Leon Bathini, MD (m)
Main Campus

Wound Care and Vascular

Gregory Williams, MD (m)
Main Campus

Specialty Providers

Stacy Manohara, NP-C (f)
Main Campus

Anita Patel, FNP-C (f)
Priority Care



Meet Our Providers - Heritage Physician Network

Family Practice

Claudia Carranza, MD (f)
Farr Medical Group, Inc.
8307 Brimhall Road, Ste. 1707
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 587-8990
LS: Spanish
Susan Schneider, PA-C (f)
Kori Williams, FNP (f)
Deborah San Gil, NP (f)
Julie Picking, NP (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Mirna Chambi, MD (f)
1420 Crestmont Drive
Bakersfield, CA 93306
(661) 873-7515
LS: Spanish

David Christian, MD (m)
500 Old River Road, Ste. 145
Bakersfield, CA 93311
(661) 664-0434
Pamela Whitely, PA-C (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Susan Cribbs, DO (f)
BFMC/HPN Tehachapi (Oak Tree)
432 S. Mill St.
Tehachapi, CA 93561
(661) 823-2273
LS: Spanish
Mary Anziano, FNP-C (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Benita Cushingberry-Turner, MD (f)
BFMC/HPN Northeast
5601 Auburn St., Ste. A
Bakersfield, CA 93306
(661) 616-9700
Thomas Miller, PA-C (m)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Shivinder Deol, MD (m)
4000 Stockdale Hwy., Ste. D
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 325-7452
LS: Hindi, Punjabi
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

William Farr, MD (m)
Farr Medical Group, Inc.
8307 Brimhall Road, Ste. 1707
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 587-8990
LS: Spanish
Susan Schneider, PA-C (f)
Kori Williams, FNP (f)
Deborah San Gil, NP (f)
Julie Picking, NP (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Alycia Garcia Campos, MD (f)
Farr Medical Group, Inc.
8307 Brimhall Road, Ste. 1707
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 587-8990
LS: Spanish
Susan Schneider, PA-C (f)
Kori Williams, FNP (f)
Deborah San Gil, NP (f)
Julie Picking, NP (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Maria Garcia-Martinez, MD (f)  †
Comprehensive Care Clinic
2615 H Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 635-3000
LS: Spanish
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Susan Hall, MD (f)
432A West J Street
Tehachapi, CA 93561
(661) 822-4421
Terri Steinberg, NP (f)

Sarah Lopez, DO (f)
Kern Valley Healthcare District
4300 Birch Street
Lake Isabella, CA 93240
(760) 379-1791
Bryan Batdorf, PA (m)
Cody Bulgarelli, PA-C (m)
Gregory Davis, PA-C (m)
Miranda Everett, PA-C (f)

Chan Park, MD (m)
Vanguard Medical Corporation
565 Kern Street
Shafter, CA 93263
(661) 746-4937
LS: Korean
Mary Maun-Viduya, PA-C (f)
Ludim Vielman, PA-C (m)
Fify Thomas, NP (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider 

Chan Park, MD (m)
Vanguard Medical Corporation
845 7th Street
Wasco, CA 93280
(661) 459-1000
LS: Korean
Dalia Cano, FNP-C (f)
Danessa Thorbrogger, FNP-C (f)
Fify Thomas, NP (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Chan Park, MD (m)
Vanguard Medical Corporation
500 Old River Road, Ste. 250
Bakersfield, CA 93311
(661) 459-1010
LS: Korean
Mary Collignon, FNP-C (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

(m) Male  (f) Female
* Existing Patients Only
† Does not take exchange
LS: Languages spoken 
in addition to English
Highlighted: Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider
Updated September 2021
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Meet Our Providers - Heritage Physician Network

Family Practice (continued)

Peyman Sarrafian, MD (m)
Premier Valley Medical Group
5401 White Lane
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 396-7100
Bertha Barraza, FNP-C (f)
Erick Cardenas, NP (m)
Moncy John, FNP (f)
Sukhjot Kaur, NP (f)
Andres Ordonez, PA-C (m)

Peyton Riggs, DO (m)
BFMC/HPN Tehachapi (Oak Tree)
432 S. Mill St.
Tehachapi, CA 93561
(661) 823-2273
Mary Anziano, FNP-C (f)
Meghan Escoto, NP (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Chandrakala Rudraraju, MD (f)
BFMC/HPN Main Campus
4580 California Ave.
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 327-4411
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Don Tran, MD (m)
BFMC/HPN Northwest
3400 Calloway Dr. #400
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 387-6000
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

General Practice

Jong Moon, MD (m)
Vanguard Medical Corporation
565 Kern Street
Shafter, CA 93263
(661) 746-4937
LS: Spanish, Korean
Mary Maun-Viduya, PA-C (f)
Ludim Vielman, PA-C (m)
Fify Thomas, NP (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider 

Jong Moon, MD (m)
Vanguard Medical Corporation
845 7th Street
Wasco, CA 93280
(661) 459-1000
LS: Spanish, Korean
Danessa Thorbrogger, NP-C (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Internal Medicine

Francis Arenas, MD (f)
Premier Valley Medical Group
5401 White Lane
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 396-7100
LS: Spanish
Bertha Barraza, FNP-C (f)
Erick Cardenas, NP (m)
Moncy John, FNP (f)
Sukhjot Kaur, NP (f)
Andres Ordonez, PA-C (m)

Ricardo Bernardino, MD (m) †
719 Main Street
Delano, CA 93215
(661) 454-6511
LS: Spanish, Tagalog

Sarupinder Bhangoo, MD (m)
9508 Stockdale Hwy., Ste. 140A
Bakersfield, CA 93311
(661) 664-4700
LS: Hindi, Punjabi

Kevork Bouldoukian, MD (m)  †
2128 Truxtun Avenue
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 633-9080
LS: Arabic
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Harjeet Brar, MD (m)
Premier Valley Medical Group
5401 White Lane
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 396-7100
LS: Punjabi
Bertha Barraza, FNP-C (f)
Erick Cardenas, NP (m)
Moncy John, FNP (f)
Sukhjot Kaur, NP (f)
Andres Ordonez, PA-C (m)

Fernando Bravo, MD (m) *

3110 Latte Lane
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 829-7990
LS: Spanish
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Araceli Castanares, MD (f)
Kern Integrity Medical Group
507 Columbus Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 328-7070
LS: Spanish, Tagalog
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Kaikei Cho, MD (m)
2317 17th Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 326-6616
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(m) Male  (f) Female
* Existing Patients Only
† Does not take exchange
LS: Languages spoken 
in addition to English
Highlighted: Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider
Updated September 2021



Meet Our Providers - Heritage Physician Network

For a list of current providers, visit bfmc.com  |  4

Gary Finstad, MD (m)
Sienna Wellness institute
6425 Lynch Canyon Drive
Lake Isabella, CA 93240
(760) 379-8630
James Gutzman, PA-C (m)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Robert Gross, DO (m)
Sienna Wellness institute
6425 Lynch Canyon Drive
Lake Isabella, CA 93240
(760) 379-8630
LS: Spanish
James Gutzman, PA-C (m)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Jae Kim, MD (m)
Vanguard Medical Corporation
565 Kern Street
Shafter, CA 93263
(661) 746-4937
LS: Spanish, Korean
Mary Maun-Viduya, PA-C (f)
Ludim Vielman, PA-C (m)
Fify Thomas, NP (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Ju Hwan Lee, MD (m) *

BFMC/HPN Main Campus
4580 California Ave.
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 327-4411
Derek Harmon, PA-C (m)
Anita Patel, FNP-C (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider 

Samantha Mongar, DO (f)
Kern Valley Health Care District
4300 Birch Street
Lake Isabella, CA 93240
(760) 379-1791
Bryan Batdorf, PA (m)
Cody Bulgarelli, PA-C (m)
Gregory Davis, PA-C (m)
Miranda Everett,  PA-C (f)

Raju Patel, MD (m)  †
Comprehensive Care Clinic
2615 H Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 635-3000
LS: Spanish, Hindi, Gujarati
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Ana Reyna, MD (f)
20111 W. Valley Blvd.
Tehachapi, CA 93561
(661) 822-3519
LS: Spanish

Nadim Sarkies, MD (m)
2001 F Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 325-7000
Exlusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Amit Shah, MD (m)
3550 Q Street, Ste. 106
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 326-0553
LS: Spanish
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Shyi-Tang Shiue, MD (m)
1700 C Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 325-2640
LS: Mandarin

Pankaj Shukla, MD (m)
9900 Stockdale Hwy., Ste. 107
Bakersfield, CA 93311
(661) 664-0600
LS: Hindi, Punjabi
Anamika Shukla, PA-C (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Sukhpreet Sidhu, MD (m)
Premier Valley Medical Group
5401 White Lane
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 396-7100
LS: Hindi
Bertha Barraza, FNP-C (f)
Erick Cardenas, NP (m)
Moncy John, FNP (f)
Sukhjot Kaur, NP (f)
Andres Ordonez, PA-C (m)

Ravinderjit Singh, MD (f)
Singh Family Medical Clinic
9990 Stockdale Hwy., Ste. 205
Bakersfield, CA 93311
(661) 282-8998
LS: Punjabi

Thillaiampalam 
Sri Jaerajah, MD (m)
9278 N Loop Avenue
California City, CA 93505
(760) 373-4809
LS: Tamil

Rowena Ventayen, MD (f)
BFMC/HPN Northwest
3400 Calloway Dr. #400
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 387-6000
LS: Spanish, Tagalog
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Walter Ventayen, MD (m)
BFMC/HPN Main Campus
4580 California Ave.
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 327-4411
LS: Filipino
Stacey Manohara, NP-C (f)
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider
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Meet Our Providers - Heritage Physician Network

Find a provider 
today at bfmc.com

Pediatrics

Ayodeji Ayeni, MD (f)
Shafter Pediatrics
501 Munzer Street, Ste. C
Shafter, CA 93263
(661) 630-5274
LS: Spanish
Ludim Vielman, PA-C (m)

Ruby Batin, MD (f)
Brimhall Pediatrics
9840 Brimhall Road, Ste. 100
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 587-8882
LS: Burmese

Alan Dakak, MD (m)
Kern Pediatrics
3941 San Dimas Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 864-7944
Theresa Turner, NP (f)
Marci Blanks, NP (f)
Sarah Specht, NP-C (f)
Chelsea Starkweather, PA-C (f)

Niranjan Dass, MD (m)
Pediatrics For All
2700 F Street, Ste. 210
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 631-2229

Onyinye Okezie, MD (f)
500 Old River Road, Ste. 110
Bakersfield, CA 93311
(661) 370-0777
Jessica Lopez-Moore, PA (f)
Jennifer Ocampo, NP (f)

Belinda Santos-Senar, MD (f)
Brimhall Pediatrics
9840 Brimhall Road, Ste. 100
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 587-8882
LS: Tagalog

Maria Santos, MD (f)
BFMC/HPN Main Campus
4580 California Ave.
Bakersfield, CA 93309
(661) 327-4411
LS: Spanish, Tagalog
Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider

Lyndon Senar, MD (m)
Brimhall Pediatrics
9840 Brimhall Road, Ste. 100
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 587-8882
LS: Spanish, Tagalog

Emad Shafic, MD (m)
San Michael Pediatrics, Inc. 
3015 Calloway Drive, Ste. 12
Bakersfield, CA 93312
(661) 587-6464
LS: Spanish, Arabic

Jeffrey Suen, MD (m)
4000 San Dimas Street, Ste. 1
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 322-3072

Vitus Suen, MD (m)
4000 San Dimas Street, Ste. 1
Bakersfield, CA 93301
(661) 322-3072 
LS: Cantonese, Mandarin



Meet Our Providers - Heritage Physician Network

Omni Family Health 
Locations

(866) 707-6664

210 N. Chester Avenue
Bakersfield, CA 93308

1451 White Lane
Bakersfield, CA 93307

1701 Stine Rd. 
Bakersfield, CA 93309

1014 Calloway Drive
Bakersfield, CA 93312

4600 Panama Lane, Ste. 102B
Bakersfield, CA 93313

1022 Calloway Drive
Bakersfield, CA 93312

2811 H Street
Bakersfield, CA 93301

4151 Mexicali Drive
Bakersfield, CA 93313

912 Fremont Street
Delano, CA 93215

21138 Paso Robles Hwy.
Lost Hills, CA 93249

1133 Chelsea Street
Ridgecrest, CA 93555

655 S. Central Valley Hwy.
Shafter, CA 93263

1100 Fourth Street Bldg. A
Taft, CA 93268

161 N. Mill Street
Tehachapi, CA 93561

2101 7th Street
Wasco, CA 93280

Omni Family Health 
Providers

Nagy Awadalla, MD (m)

Perry Beal, MD (m)

Eleia Bibay, FNP (f)

Helaine Boggs, NP (f)

Archana Bongurala, MD (f)

Jesus Bustamante, PA-C (m)

Juan Cabrera, MD (m)

Michelle Casanova, FNP-C (f)

Kathryn Cameron, NP (f)

Lynnie Castillo, FNP (f)

Divina Ceniza, MD (f)

Angely Cambray, NP (f)

Ryan Cheng, FNP (m)

Henry Chien, MD (m)

Ruben Comelli, MD (m)

Cynthia Cuellar, FNP (f)

Roy Daug, MD (m)

Manjot Dhaliwal, PA-C (f)

Brandy Drake, NP (f)

Cristina Dulcich, FNP (f)

Rebecca Espinoza, PA (f)

Maria Ferrer, MD (f)

Angela Garcia, FNP (f)

Adam Garett, PA (m)

Peter Galerio, NP (m)

Dilbagh Gehlawat, MD (m)

Stacy Guzman, PA-C (f)

Joseph Hayes, DO (m)

Nassef Henein, MD (m)

Kelly Alexis Hughes, DO (f)

Lilith Bess Idea, MD (f)

Moncy John, FNP (f)

Kamaldeep Pal, NP (m)

Amandeep Kaur, PA-C (f)

Jose Lagunda, MD (m)

Jorge Lopez-Aguado, MD (m)

Silvia Lopez, NP (f)

Justine Maala, FNP (f)

Christina McLemore, DO (f)

Yohanna Mehretab-Roman, MD (f)

Neloufa Merrill, MD (f)

Debra Metter, DO (f)

Even Moonga, FNP (f)

Parthiban Munnainathan, MD (m)

Lee Nail, NP (m)

Jennifer Ocampo, NP (f)

Deanna Padilla, FNP (f)

Young Park, MD (m)

Veronica Perez, PA-C (f)

Niharika Perni, MD (f)

Glenn Presores, NP (m)

Furqan Raja, PA-C (m)

Oliver Ranin, NP (m)

Anuradha Rao, MD (f)

Magued Rizk, MD (m)

Carol Sackey, NP (f)

Leilan Samaniego, FNP (f)

Ramya Sarva, MD (f)

Victoria Schauf, MD (f)

Angie Shaffner, NP (f)

Robert Shannon, NP (m)

Rupinder Sohi, NP (f)

Kim Tucker, NP (f)

Lucille Ty, FNP (f)

For a list of current providers, visit bfmc.com  |  6

(m) Male  (f) Female
* Existing Patients Only
† Does not take exchange
LS: Languages spoken 
in addition to English
Highlighted: Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider
Updated September 2021
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Providers - By City

Bakersfield
Arenas, Francis, MD (f) 		  Internal Medicine
Awadalla, Nagy, MD (m)		  General Practice
Batin, Ruby, MD (f)			   Pediatrics
Barraza, Bertha, FNP-C (f) 		  Family Practice
Bhangoo, Sarupinder, MD (m) 	 Internal Medicine
Bibay, Eleia, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Blanks, Marci, NP (f) 		  Pediatrics
Bongurala, Archana, MD (f) 	 Pediatrics
Bouldoukian, Kevork, MD (m) † 	 Internal Medicine
Brar, Harjeet, MD (m) 		  Internal Medicine
Bravo, Fernando, MD (m) * 	 Internal Medicine
Canaday, Holly, MD (f)		  Family Practice
Bibay, Eleia, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Cameron, Kathryn, NP (f) 		  Family Practice
Carrazana, Claudia, MD (f) 	 Family Practice
Castanares, Araceli, MD (f) 	 Internal Medicine
Castillo, Lynnie, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Chambi, Mirna, MD (f) 		  Family Practice
Cheng, Ryan, FNP (m) 		  Family Practice
Cho, Kaikei, MD (m) 		  Internal Medicine
Christian, David, MD (m) 		  Family Practice
Collignon, Mary, FNP-C (f) 	 Family Practice
Comelli, Ruben, MD (m) 		  Family Practice
Cushingberry-Turner, Benita, MD (f)	 Family Practice
Dakak, Alan, MD (m) 		  Pediatrics
Dass, Niranjan, MD (m) 		  Pediatrics
Daug, Roy, MD (m) 			   Pediatrics
Deol, Shivinder, MD (m) 		  Family Practice
Dulcich, Cristina, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Farr, William, MD (m) 		  Family Practice
Garcia, Angela, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Garcia Campos, Alycia, MD (f) 	 Family Practice
Garcia-Martinez, Maria, MD (f) † 	 Family Practice
Garett, Adam, PA (m)		  Family Practice
Harmon, Derek, PA-C (m)		  Internal Medicine
Hayes, Joseph, DO (m) 		  IntMed/Peds
Henein, Nassef, MD (m ) 		  Internal Medicine
Idea, Lilith Bess, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
John, Moncy, FNP (f) 		  Internal Medicine
Jose, Marissa, FNP (f) 		  Pediatrics
Kaur, Sukhjot, NP (f) 		  Internal Medicine
Lee, Ju Hwan, MD (m) * 		  Internal Medicine

Maala, Justine, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Manohara, Stacy, NP-C (f)		  Internal Medicine
Merrill, Neloufa, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Metter, Debra, DO (f) 		  Pediatrics
Miller, Thomas, PA-C (m) 		  Family Practice
Munnainathan, Parthiban, MD (m)	Family Practice
Ocampo, Jennifer NP (f)		  Pediatrics
Okezie, Onyinye, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Ordonez, Andres, PA-C (m) 	 Internal Medicine
Padilla, Deanna, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Pal, Kamaldeep, NP (m)		  Family Practice
Park, Chan, MD (m) 			  Family Practice
Park, Young, MD (m) 		  Family Practice
Patel, Anita, FNP-C (f) 		  Internal Medicine
Patel, Raju, MD (m) †	  	 Internal Medicine
Perni, Niharika, MD (f) 		  Family Practice
Picking, Julie, NP (f)		  Family Practice
Presores, Glenn, NP (m) 		  Pediatrics
Ranin, Oliver, NP (m) 		  Family Practice
Rao, Anuradha, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Rudraraju, Chandrakala, MD (f) 	 Family Practice
Sackey, Carol, NP (f) 		  Family Practice
San Gil, Deborah, NP (f) 		  Family Practice
Santos, Maria, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Santos-Senar, Belinda, MD (f ) 	 Pediatrics
Sarrafian, Peyman, MD (m)	 Family Practice
Sarva, Ramya, MD (f) 		  Family Practice
Sarkies, Nadim, MD (m) 		  Internal Medicine
Schneider, Susan, PA-C (f) 	 Family Practice
Senar, Lyndon, MD (m)		  Pediatrics
Shaffner, Angie, NP (f) 		  Family Practice
Shafic, Emad, MD (m) 		  Pediatrics
Shah, Amit, MD (m) 			  Internal Medicine
Shiue, Shyi-Tang, MD (m)		  Internal Medicine
Shukla, Anamika, PA-C (f) 		  Internal Medicine
Shukla, Pankaj, MD (m) 		  Internal Medicine
Sidhu, Sukhpreet, MD (m)		  Internal Medicine
Singh, Ravinderjit, MD (f) 		  Family Practice
Specht, Sarah, NP (f) 		  Pediatrics
Starkweather, Chelsea PA-C (f)	 Pediatrics
Suen, Jeffrey, MD (m) 		  Pediatrics
Suen, Vitus, MD (m) 		  Pediatrics
Tidwell, Grace, MD (f) 		  Family Practice
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Providers - By City

Tran, Don, MD (m) 			   Family Practice
Turner, Theresa, NP (f) 		  Pediatrics
Ventayen, Rowena, MD (f)		 Internal Medicine
Ventayen, Walter, MD (m)		  Internal Medicine
Whiteley, Pamela, PA-C (f) 		 Family Practice
Williams, Kori, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice

Buttonwillow
Comelli, Ruben, MD (m) 		  Family Practice
Kaur, Amandeep, PA-C (f) 		  Family Practice

California City
Sri Jaerajah, Thilliampalam, MD (m) 	Internal Medicine

Delano
Bibay, Eleia, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Bernardino, Ricardo, MD (m) 	 Internal Medicine
Cabrera, Juan, MD (m) 		  Internal Medicine
Ceniza, Davina, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Ferrer, Maria, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Garett, Adam, PA (m)		  Family Practice
Gehlawat, Dilbagh, MD (m)	 Pediatrics
Idea, Lilith Bess, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Lopez-Aguado, Jorge, MD (m) 	 Pediatrics
Mehretab-Roman, Yohanna, MD (f) 	 Pediatrics
Moonga, Even, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Sarva, Ramya, MD (f) 		  Family Practice
Ty, Lucille, FNP (f) 			   Family Practice

Lake Isabella
Batdorf, Bryan, PA (m) 		  Family Practice
Bulgarelli, Cody, PA-C (m) 		 Family Practice
Davis, Gregory, PA-C (m) 		  Family Practice
Everett, Miranda, PA-C (f) 		  Family Practice
Finstad, Gary, MD (m) 		  Internal Medicine
Gross, Robert, DO (m) 		  Internal Medicine
Gutzman, James, PA-C (m) 	 Internal Medicine
Lopez, Sarah, MD (f) 		  Family Practice
Mongar, Samantha, DO (f) 	 Internal Medicine

 

Lost Hills
Parthiban Munnainathan, MD (m)	 Family Practice

Ridgecrest
Beal, Perry, MD (m) 			  General Practice
Boggs, Helaine, NP (f) 		  Family Practice
Hughes, Kelly Alexis, DO (f) 	 Pediatrics
McLemore, Christine, DO (f) 	 Family Practice
Nail, Lee, NP (f)			   Family Practice
Schauf, Victoria, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics

Shafter
Ayeni, Ayodeji, MD (m) 		  Pediatrics
Cambray, Angely, NP (f)		  Family Practice
Casanova, Michelle, FNP-C (f) 	 Family Practice
Chien, Henry, MD (m) 		  Internal Medicine
Collignon, Mary, NP (f)		  Family Practice
Cuellar, Cynthia, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Dhaliwal, Manjot, PA-C (f) 		  Family Practice
Drake, Brandy, NP (f) 		  Family Practice
Moon, Jong Chun, MD (m) 	 General Practice
Kim, Jae, MD (m) 			   Internal Medicine
Maun-Viduya, Mary, PA-C (f) 	 Family Practice
Metter, Debra, DO (f) 		  Pediatrics
Padilla, Deanna, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Pal, Kamaldeep, NP (m)		  Family Practice
Park, Chan, MD (m) 			  Family Practice
Thomas, Fify, NP (f)			  Family Practice
Vielman, Ludim, PA-C (m) 		 Family Practice

(m) Male  (f) Female
* Existing Patients Only
† Does not take exchange
LS: Languages spoken 
in addition to English
Highlighted: Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider
Updated September 2021
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Taft
Daug, Roy, MD (m) 			   Pediatrics
Furquan, Raja, PA-C (m) 		  Family Practice
Guzman, Stacy, PA-C (f) 		  Family Practice
Lagunda, Jose, MD (m) 		  Pediatrics
Henein, Nassef, MD (m) 		  Internal Medicine 

Tehachapi
Anziano, Mary, FNP-C (f) 		  Family Practice
Beal, Perry, MD (m) 			  General Practice
Cribbs, Susan, DO (f) 		  Family Practice
Escoto, Meghan, NP (f)		  Family Practice
Hall, Susan, MD (f) 			   Family Practice
Hughes, Kelly Alexis, DO (f) 	 Pediatrics
Nail, Lee, NP (f)			   Family Practice
Raja, Furquan, PA-C (m) 		  Family Practice
Reyna, Ana, MD (f) 	  		  Internal Medicine
Riggs, Peyton, DO (m) 		  Family Practice
Schauf, Victoria, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Schroeder, Alicia, NP (f)		  Family Practice
Steinberg, Terri, NP (f)		  Family Practice
Tucker, Kim, NP (f) 			   Family Practice

Wasco
Bustamante, Jesus, PA-C (m) 	 Family Practice
Cano, Dalia, FNP-C (f)		  Family Practice
Espinoza, Rebecca, PA (f) 		  Family Practice
Ferrer, Maria, MD (f) 		  Pediatrics
Maala, Justine, FNP (f) 		  Family Practice
Moon, Jong Chun, MD (m) 	 General Practice
Park, Chan, MD (m) 			  Family Practice
Perez, Veronica, PA-C (f) 		  Family Practice
Rizk, Magued, MD (m) 		  Family Practice
Samaniego, Leilan, FNP (f) 	 Family Practice
Shannon, Robert, NP (m) 		  Family Practice
Thomas, Fify, NP (f)			  Family Practice
Tidwell, Grace, MD (f) 		  Family Practice
Thorbrogger, Danessa, FNP-C (f) 	Family Practice

Providers - By City

Find a provider today at bfmc.com
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Preferred Specialists

Allergy
Boren, Eric, MD
Tanus, Tonny, MD

Audiology
Anderson, Douglas, AUD

Cardiology
Bakhsh, Muhammad, MD
Banerjee, Supratim, MD
GhandForoush, Aslan, DO
Habib, Moksedul, MD
Khan, Nasser, MD
Mehta, Viral, MD
Najjar, Emad, MD
Singh, Sarabjit (Sam), MD
Thayapran, Nallathamby, MD

Cardiothoracic Surgery
Paw, Patrick, MD
Peck, Eric, MD
Purewal, Sarabjit, MD

Chiropractic
Gal, Norbet, DC
Hamilton, Carol, DC
Hoffman, Grant, DC
Loo, Sherwin, DC

Dermatology
Abaza, Sam, MD
Awadalla, Farah, MD
Cardenas, Ana, MD
Hazany, Salar, MD
Hirschfield, Kristine, MD
Taheri, Daniel, MD

Endocrinology
Ching, John, MD (Peds Only)  †
Kumar, Pawan, MD (Main Campus)

Gastroenterology
Bhaika, Harpal, MD
Bhogal, Rabinder, MD *

Chowdhury, Tabassum, MD
Javdan, Parviz, MD
Kalha, Ishaan, MD
Krishan, Rajeev, MD
Manu, Rajeev, MD
Matuk, Robin, MD
Rahal, Paramvir, MD
Ravi, Nandakumar, MD

General Surgery
Enriquez-Diaz, Jorge A., MD
Kay, Selwyn, MD
Rodriguez, Roland, MD

Gynecologic Oncology
Schlaerth, Alan, MD
Schlaerth, John, MD

Hand Surgery
Bowen, David, MD
Erfanian, Kamil, MD  †
Malerich, Matthew, MD  †

Hematology + Oncology
Ciarolla, Anthony, MD
Janoski, Mauro, MD
Weng, Lianping, MD

Infectious Disease
Felizarta, Franco, MD

Nephrology
Joshi, Sudhir, MD
Kazmi, Hashim, MD
McCauley, Peter, MD
Saxena, Nishkarsh, MD

Laboratory
LabCorp

Joint and Muscle Clinic
Bathini, Leon, MD

Neurology
Alexan-Shirabad, Richard, MD
Janakiraman, Venkatesh, MD
Labib, Sameh, MD
Lin, Jian, MD
Ravi, Vinutha, MD
Sabetian, Katayoun, MD
Salehi, Hamid, MD
Saremi, Kaveh, MD
Williams, Jeri, MD
Yawen, Wang, MD (Pediatric)

Neurological Surgery
Birdi, Maheep, MD
Eckermann, Jan, MD
Leramo, Olusegun, MD
Matali, Luis, MD
Rahimifar, Majid, MD
Rosenthal, Philip, MD

Obstetrics / Gynecology
Chibuike, Anucha, MD
Del Mundo, Noel, MD  †
Fahmy, Wafika, MD
Jamaluddin, Umaima, MD
Kannappan, Tillaikarasi, MD  †
Klis, Gregory, MD  †
Lopez, Luis, MD  †
Luu, Hung, MD
Mangat, Charnpal, MD
Melendez, Phillip, MD
Owens, John, MD
Patel, Sauhang, MD  †
Tsai, James, MD  †
Williams-Olango, Jacqueline, MD †
Yu, Hans, DO

(m) Male  (f) Female
* Existing Patients Only
† Does not take exchange
LS: Languages spoken 
in addition to English
Highlighted: Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider
Updated September 2021
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Preferred Specialists

Ophthalmology
Banihashemi, Ali, MD
Mohammadi, Hosein, MD

Optometry
Ratty, Stephen, OD

Orthopedic
Balch, Karl, MD  †
Castaneda, Deborah, MD  †
Hamilton, Christopher, MD  †
Hashemi, Mohammad, MD
Jain, Nickul, MD  †
Merriman, Jarrad, MD
Saied, Fadi, MD
Schamblin, Mark, MD  †
Schopler, Steven, MD
Shapiro, Todd, MD  †
Wahba, George, MD

Otolaryngology
Fisher, Edmund, MD  †
Kitt, Victor, MD
Zerlin, Gary, MD

Pain Management
Agarwal, Deepak, DO
Hullander, Robert, MD
Mozingo, Ralph, DO
Pires, David, DO

Perinatology
Samadi, Ramin, MD
Soffici, Alejandro, MD  †

Physical Medicine + 
Rehabilitation
Anderson, Bradford, MD

Physical Therapy
Terrio Physical Therapy + Fitness

Plastic Surgery
Ashjian, Peter, MD
Dev, Vipul, MD
Mitts, Gordon, MD
Nair, Narayanan, MD

Podiatry
Etcheverry, John, DPM  †
Shieh, Marshall, DPM
Spohn-Gross, Holly, DPM

Priority Care
Harmon, Derek, PA-C
Lee, Ju Hwan, MD
Patel, Anita, FNP-C

Pulmonary Medicine
Aziz, Hany, MD
Magalong, Mary Grace, MD

Radiology
Kern Radiology

Retina
Avery, Robert, MD
Bagheri, Nika, MD
Castellarin, Alessandro, MD
Chang, Daniel. MD
Dhoot, Dilsher, MD
Kao, Andrew, MD
Learned, Daniel, MD
Pieramici, Dante, MD
See, Robert, MD
Sein, Julia, MD
Steinle, Nathan, MD

Rheumatology
Kim, Jim, MD

Thoracic Surgery
Paw, Patrick, MD
Peck, Eric, MD
Purewal, Sarabjit, MD

Urology
Horovitz, David, MD
Huynh, Danny, MD
Oefelein, Michael, MD
Shakir, Shabbir, MD
Waguespack, Robert, MD

Vascular Surgery
Bui, Hao, MD
Capote, Allen, MD
Honari, Sara, MD
Nguyen, Tien, MD

Wound Care
Williams, Gregory, MD

For specialist office locations, 
please visit bfmc.com

(m) Male  (f) Female
* Existing Patients Only
† Does not take exchange
LS: Languages spoken 
in addition to English
Highlighted: Exclusive BFMC/HPN Provider
Updated September 2021
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BFMC Behavioral Health

For all BFMC/HPN Medicare Advantage 
Behavioral Health services (excluding Health 
Net), please contact BFMC Behavioral Health to   
schedule an appointment at (833) 227-3015

For all other plans:

Medicare Advantage Members
Health Net Seniority Plus (888) 426-0030

Commercial Members
Aetna  (800) 886-1578
Anthem  (800) 399-2421
Blue Shield  (877) 263-8827
Cigna  (800) 926-2273
Health Net  (888) 426-0030
United Healthcare  (800) 999-9585

Self-Referrals: Gynecology

At BFMC/HPN, we ensure our members have access 
to potentially lifesaving cancer screenings. These 
services are available from most* Primary Care 
Providers and OBGYN’s. Members can self-refer 
to any BFMC contracted Board-Certified OBGYN 
for their annual well woman exam, gynecological 
and obstetrical care by calling to schedule an 
appointment. Also, to make it easier, screening 
mammograms do not require prior authorization, 
only an order from your provider.

For more information, please call (800) 763-7732

* San Dimas Medical Group does not take exchange members.

Additional Services



BFMC/HPN Urgent Care

4580 California Avenue, Bakersfield, CA 93309

Walk-ins always welcome.

Open 365 days a year, 8 a.m. − 8 p.m.

Appointments Monday − Friday, 8 a.m. − 5 p.m.
For appointments, call (661) 846-4840

BFMC/HPN Urgent Care is designed to meet acute 
medical needs for adults and children:

- Shortness of breath
- Minor lacerations
- Sprains
- Fractures
- Cough, Cold, Flu Symptoms
- Headaches
- Minor Infections
- Rashes

For life threatening medical emergencies, call 911

Urgent Care services available 365 days a year.

Virtual Urgent Care

Urgent Care services are available from the comfort 
of your own home or while traveling the USA. 
Available exclusively for BFMC/HPN HMO 
members only. No charges or co-payments.

To schedule your Virtual Urgent Care appointment, 
call (661) 616-9493

Available 365 days a year, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m.

24-Hour Nurse Hotline

A call to the 24 hr. Nurse Hotline may provide you 
with the answers you need to direct you to the 
BFMC/HPN Urgent Care for services, potentially 
alleviating the long waiting experience when  
visiting the hospital Emergency Room. 

To speak with a Nurse, call (661) 327-4411

On call 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.
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Laboratory Services − Provided by LabCorp

On-Site Lab Services

Main Location
4580 California Avenue, Bakersfield, CA 93309
Phone: (661) 327-4411

Northwest Location
3400 Calloway Drive, #400, Bakersfield, CA 93312
Phone: (661) 387-6000

Northeast Location
5601 Auburn Street, Ste. A, Bakersfield, CA 93306
Phone: (661) 616-9700

Tehachapi Location
432 S. Mill Street, Tehachapi, CA 93561
Phone: (661) 823-2273

LabCorp Locations

LabCorp
3550 Q St. #102, Bakersfield, CA 93301
Phone: (661) 323-3353

LabCorp
500 Old River Rd. Ste. 104, Bakersfield, CA 93311
Phone: (661) 214-8050

Labcorp
1206 High St., Delano, CA 93215
Phone: (661) 721-3250

LabCorp at Sienna Wellness Institute
6425 Lynch Canyon Dr., Lake Isabella, CA 93240
Phone: (760) 379-4496

Kern Radiology Services

For business hours or to schedule an 
appointment, call (661) 326-9600

Downtown (Mammogram + Ultrasound)
1817 Truxtun Avenue. Bakersfield, CA 93301

Downtown (CT + MRI)
1818 16th Street, Bakersfield, CA 93301

Old River
9900 Stockdale Highway, Ste. 100 + 109 
Bakersfield, CA 93311

Bahamas
2301 Bahamas Drive, Bakersfield, CA 93309

San Dimas
3838 San Dimas, A-120, Bakersfield, CA 93301

Riverwalk
9330 Stockdale Highway, Bakersfield, CA 93311

Rio Bravo
4500 Morning Drive, Ste. 202, Bakersfield, CA 93306

Tehachapi
432 South Mill Street, Tehachapi, CA 93561

Health Education

The Health Education Department at BFMC is 
committed to educating our patients and the 

community by sharing preventative healthcare 
information to improve quality of life. Classes 

are free for BFMC/HPN HMO members.

BFMC Main Campus
4570 California Ave. (1st Floor)

Bakersfield, CA 93309 

For more information, call (661) 846-4650
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BFMC/HPN Contacts

Main 
(661) 327-4411

Main (Toll-Free)
1-800-734-2571

Customer Service
1 (800) 763-77321 (800) 763-7732

 Need help with authorizations
 and referrals? CALL CUSTOMER SERVICE

Centralized Scheduling 
(661) 846-4522

24-Hour Nurse Hotline
(661) 327-4411

UUrgent Care
(661) 848-4840

Virtual Urgent Care
(661) 616-9493

Marketing Department
(661) 846-4662

Health Education
(661) 846-4650(661) 846-4650

Affiliated Health Plans

Individual and Employer Group Coverage

Managed care coverage through an HMO sold 
through employers or directly to individuals.

Medicare Advantage Plans

Medicare managed care coverage offered by 
private health plans. 

Visit our website for up-to-date 
information − bfmc.com

Like and Follow #BFMCHPN


